Hemostat Kit
The Invotec Porcine Hemostat Kit contains all the key components to prepare and deliver
a hemostat porcine gel. Thrombin may be added to enhance the hemostatic action of the
porcine-based gel or putty.
Porcine Gelatin Hemostat Powder
Hemostat Kit Includes
2 each 10cc Luer Loc syringes
1 16g, 1½”, Hypodermic tranfser needle
17g, 4” (15cm) flexible cannula, Luer Loc hub
1 gram Gelitan Powder in sterile mixing tray
and
Gelitan Packing & Kits
Injectable Crosslinked Hyaluronic Acid Nasal Packing and Stent
Gelatin Sponges and Film USP
	  Catalog No.	 Description			   Qty/Box
	  EQU60-20-07   	 Sponge, 60 x 20 x 7 mm, Size 12-7		  10
	  EQU125-80-10	 Sponge, 125 x 80 x 10 mm, Size 100		  5
	  EQU80-50-10	 Sponge, 80 x 50 x 10 mm, Size 50		  10
	  EQU80-30-00	 Cylindrical Tampon, 80 x 30 mm		  5
	  EQU200-70-05	 Film  200 x 70 x 5.0 mm		  10
Gelita-Spon™ Gel Hemostat
		  Catalog No.	 Description	 Qty/Box
		  EQP-01K	 Hemostat Sterile Wrapped Kit, includes:	 5
				    2 each 10cc Luer Loc syringes
				    1 16g, 1½”, Hypodermic tranfser needle
				    17g, 4” (15cm) flexible cannula, Luer Loc hub
				    1 gram Gelitan Powder in sterile mixing tray
REV 0817
Gelatin Powder
Catalog No.	 Description			   Qty/Box
	  EQP-01	 Equi-Spon® Powder, 1 gram		  Sterile	 4
PR-00005C    17g, 4” flexible instillation cannula, Luer Loc hub	 Sterile	 1